
SCSF - Schweizermeisterschaft TRAP Bern, 27./28. Juni 2020

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 375

1 CTP Dorénaz 1
V BOUVIER Xavier SUI 24 24 24 25 25 122
B REVAZ Stéphane SUI 24 19 24 23 22 112
V BELINGHERI John SUI 22 22 21 22 20 107

341

2 STV Versoix 1
A DOS SANTOS CUNHA Nuno POR 22 25 24 23 24 118
A MICHAUX Michaël SUI 22 23 22 23 23 113
B TEIXEIRA CARNEIRO Luis POR 22 23 22 19 19 105

336

3 STV Versoix 3
B DIAS Ricardo Manuel POR 21 23 22 23 24 113
A STOKIC Miki SUI 21 21 23 24 22 111
A ARNAUD Alexandre FRA 23 21 22 22 21 109

333

4 JS Bern
A WEYERMANN Eric SUI 20 21 25 24 23 113
V BEER Rico SUI 22 21 22 21 23 109
B EGGER Francis SUI 21 19 20 21 22 103

325

5 STV Versoix 4
A GODINHO Joao SUI 20 22 21 22 24 109
A DE CARVALHO Paolo POR 19 20 23 22 21 105
B SANTOS Joel Alexandre POR 19 23 17 20 20 99

313

6 STV Serpiano
V CASTELLETTI Franco SUI 22 22 24 21 22 111
B CROCI Martina SUI 21 20 21 19 22 103
A ROBBIANI Giancarlo SUI 18 21 17 20 22 98

312

7 STV Versoix 2
A DO ROSARIO João POR 21 22 20 25 23 111
V ROMAO Joaquim POR 21 18 24 20 18 101
B GUERRREIRO Bruno POR 21 21 19 18 21 100

312

8 CTP Dorénaz 2
A SOBRAL MAURICIO Nuno M. POR 22 24 18 22 21 107
B HIDANE Jaouad ITA 23 19 22 22 20 106
B RIBEIRO Joaquim Osvaldo POR 20 20 19 17 13 89

302

Mannschaftswertung



SCSF - Schweizermeisterschaft TRAP Bern, 27./28. Juni 2020

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 125 F25 F5 F5 F5 F10 Final S off

1 BOUVIER Xavier SUI 24 24 24 25 25 122 22 5 5 5 9 46
2 PERISSINOTTO Paulo SUI 24 23 23 21 23 114 23 4 3 5 8 43
3 WEYERMANN Eric SUI 20 21 25 24 23 113 21 5 5 4 35 +1
4 MICHAUX Michaël SUI 22 23 22 23 23 113 22 3 5 30 +0 +3
5 DOS SANTOS CUNHA Nuno POR 22 25 24 23 24 118 20 2 22
6 DEGIACOMI Ursin SUI 24 25 24 21 22 116 20 20
7 DIAS Ricardo Manuel POR 21 23 22 23 24 113 +0 +2
8 REVAZ Stéphane SUI 24 19 24 23 22 112
9 DO ROSARIO João POR 21 22 20 25 23 111

10 STOKIC Miki SUI 21 21 23 24 22 111
11 CERVETTI Marco ITA 24 22 21 22 22 111
12 CASTELLETTI Franco SUI 22 22 24 21 22 111
13 MOSCATELLI Michele ITA 22 21 21 20 25 109
14 GODINHO Joao SUI 20 22 21 22 24 109
15 BEER Rico SUI 22 21 22 21 23 109
16 ARNAUD Alexandre FRA 23 21 22 22 21 109
17 ZULJI Salen SUI 21 22 21 21 23 108
18 SOBRAL MAURICIO Nuno M. POR 22 24 18 22 21 107
19 BELINGHERI John SUI 22 22 21 22 20 107
20 HIDANE Jaouad ITA 23 19 22 22 20 106
21 DE CARVALHO Paolo POR 19 20 23 22 21 105
22 TEIXEIRA CARNEIRO Luis POR 22 23 22 19 19 105
23 EGGER Francis SUI 21 19 20 21 22 103
24 CROCI Martina SUI 21 20 21 19 22 103
25 BISCHOFF Joannes SUI 21 20 21 19 22 103
26 TREIER Andreas SUI 22 19 18 21 22 102
27 ROMAO Joaquim POR 21 18 24 20 18 101
28 GUERRREIRO Bruno POR 21 21 19 18 21 100
29 PUREZA DOS SANTOS Paolo POR 18 21 16 20 24 99
30 MOOS Max SUI 16 21 20 21 21 99
31 ZIANI Mohamed SUI 19 19 21 19 21 99
32 SANTOS Joel Alexandre POR 19 23 17 20 20 99
33 ROBBIANI Giancarlo SUI 18 21 17 20 22 98
34 PAIVA Mario SUI 17 21 21 19 19 97
35 MORETTINI Filippo SUI 18 20 21 20 18 97
36 BUGNARD Dimitri SUI 17 22 20 21 17 97
37 GEOFFROY Michel FRA 21 17 19 19 19 95
38 DI BLASI Vincenzo SUI 18 14 21 17 23 93 +1
39 WASESCHA Michael A. SUI 20 15 17 19 22 93 +0
40 WASESCHA Michael SUI 17 19 19 20 18 93
41 PAIVA SOARES Clàudio POR 19 17 20 17 19 92
42 RIBEIRO Joaquim Osvaldo POR 20 20 19 17 13 89
43 PAIVA SOARES Daniel POR 19 21 17 14 16 87
44 MÜLLER Fadri SUI 14 17 17 15 13 76
45 VEGLIO Joel SUI 12 15 17 17 13 74
46 MARQUES RIBEIRO Nelson E. POR 15 15 11 17 15 73
47 CARBONE Michele ITA 20 12 16 12 13 73
48 FRETZ Alfred SUI 17 9 12 10 16 64

Gesamtwertung QS off



SCSF - Schweizermeisterschaft TRAP Bern, 27./28. Juni 2020
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 125 S off

1 A DOS SANTOS CUNHA Nuno POR 22 25 24 23 24 118
2 A DEGIACOMI Ursin SUI 24 25 24 21 22 116
3 A PERISSINOTTO Paulo SUI 24 23 23 21 23 114
4 A WEYERMANN Eric SUI 20 21 25 24 23 113
5 A MICHAUX Michaël SUI 22 23 22 23 23 113
6 A DO ROSARIO João POR 21 22 20 25 23 111
7 A STOKIC Miki SUI 21 21 23 24 22 111
8 A CERVETTI Marco ITA 24 22 21 22 22 111
9 A MOSCATELLI Michele ITA 22 21 21 20 25 109

10 A GODINHO Joao SUI 20 22 21 22 24 109
11 A ARNAUD Alexandre FRA 23 21 22 22 21 109
12 A ZULJI Salen SUI 21 22 21 21 23 108
13 A SOBRAL MAURICIO Nuno M. POR 22 24 18 22 21 107
14 A DE CARVALHO Paolo POR 19 20 23 22 21 105
15 A PUREZA DOS SANTOS Paolo POR 18 21 16 20 24 99
16 A ZIANI Mohamed SUI 19 19 21 19 21 99
17 A ROBBIANI Giancarlo SUI 18 21 17 20 22 98
18 A BUGNARD Dimitri SUI 17 22 20 21 17 97
19 A CARBONE Michele ITA 20 12 16 12 13 73

1 B DIAS Ricardo Manuel POR 21 23 22 23 24 113
2 B REVAZ Stéphane SUI 24 19 24 23 22 112
3 B HIDANE Jaouad ITA 23 19 22 22 20 106
4 B TEIXEIRA CARNEIRO Luis POR 22 23 22 19 19 105
5 B EGGER Francis SUI 21 19 20 21 22 103
6 B CROCI Martina SUI 21 20 21 19 22 103
7 B TREIER Andreas SUI 22 19 18 21 22 102
8 B GUERRREIRO Bruno POR 21 21 19 18 21 100
9 B MOOS Max SUI 16 21 20 21 21 99

10 B SANTOS Joel Alexandre POR 19 23 17 20 20 99
11 B MORETTINI Filippo SUI 18 20 21 20 18 97
12 B RIBEIRO Joaquim Osvaldo POR 20 20 19 17 13 89
13 B VEGLIO Joel SUI 12 15 17 17 13 74

1 C PAIVA Mario SUI 17 21 21 19 19 97
2 C DI BLASI Vincenzo SUI 18 14 21 17 23 93 +1
3 C WASESCHA Michael A. SUI 20 15 17 19 22 93 +0
4 C PAIVA SOARES Clàudio POR 19 17 20 17 19 92
5 C PAIVA SOARES Daniel POR 19 21 17 14 16 87
6 C MÜLLER Fadri SUI 14 17 17 15 13 76
7 C MARQUES RIBEIRO Nelson E. POR 15 15 11 17 15 73
1 V BOUVIER Xavier SUI 24 24 24 25 25 122
2 V CASTELLETTI Franco SUI 22 22 24 21 22 111
3 V BEER Rico SUI 22 21 22 21 23 109
4 V BELINGHERI John SUI 22 22 21 22 20 107
5 V BISCHOFF Joannes SUI 21 20 21 19 22 103
6 V ROMAO Joaquim POR 21 18 24 20 18 101
7 V GEOFFROY Michel FRA 21 17 19 19 19 95
8 V WASESCHA Michael SUI 17 19 19 20 18 93
9 V FRETZ Alfred SUI 17 9 12 10 16 64

Klassenwertung


